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11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.

26.

Position
City Manager
Community Development Director

Talent & Special Projects Manager

City Clerk/Communications
Director

Finance Director/City Treasurer
Community Safety Director
City Engineer

Building Official

Planning Manager

Senior Engineer

Associate Engineer

Talent Analyst

Accounting Manager
Assistant City Clerk

Senior Management Analyst
Senior Permit Technician
Management Analyst
Assistant Planner

Executive Assistant

Assistant Engineer

Senior Accounting Technician

Emergency Management Specialist

Permit Technician
Accountant

Office Specialist

Community Enhancement & Safety
Officer

Other Positions Held City

Eastvale
Eastvale

Eastvale

Eastvale

Eastvale
Eastvale
Eastvale
Eastvale
Eastvale
Eastvale
Eastvale

Eastvale

Eastvale
Eastvale
Eastvale
Eastvale
Eastvale
Eastvale
Eastvale
Eastvale
Eastvale

Eastvale

Eastvale
Eastvale

Eastvale

Eastvale

Department
City Manager
Community Development

Talent Attraction &
Development

City Clerk/Communications

Finance
Community Safety
Engineering
Building & Safety
Planning
Engineering
Engineering

Talent Attraction &
Development

Finance

City Clerk/Communications
Community Development
Building & Safety

City Manager

Planning

City Manager

Engineering

Finance

Community Enhancement &
Safety

Building & Safety
Finance

Talent Attraction &
Development

Community Enhancement &
Safety

Total Wages

$261,650
$179,737
$163,649

$162,263

$159,397
$142,816
$141,842
$141,711
$139,124
$125,311
$105,877
$101,228

$96,196
$92,324
$89,469
$88,767
$82,093
$80,187
$78,294
$74,118
$73,595
$64,864

$63,316
$62,164
$58,046

$58,040



27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

48.

49.
50.
51.

Planning Technician
Office Specialist
Deputy City Clerk
Office Specialist

Community Enhancement & Safety
Officer

Community Enhancement & Safety
Officer

Principal Engineer
Community Services Manager
Accounting Technician
Communications Specialist
Senior Planner

Permit Specialist

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Community Enhancement & Safety
Officer

Communications Specialist
Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Mayor

Community Enhancement & Safety
Officer

Community Enhancement & Safety
Officer

Management Analyst
Council Member

Council Member

Eastvale
Eastvale
Eastvale
Eastvale

Eastvale

Eastvale

Eastvale
Eastvale
Eastvale
Eastvale
Eastvale
Eastvale

Eastvale

Eastvale

Eastvale

Eastvale
Eastvale
Eastvale
Eastvale
Eastvale

Eastvale

Eastvale

Eastvale
Eastvale

Eastvale

Planning

Community Development
City Clerk/Communications
City Clerk/Communications

Community Enhancement &
Safety

Community Enhancement &
Safety

Engineering

City Clerk/Communications
Finance

City Clerk/Communications
Planning

Building & Safety

Community Enhancement &
Safety

Finance

Community Enhancement &
Safety

City Clerk/Communications
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Community Enhancement &
Safety

Community Enhancement &
Safety

Engineering
City Council
City Council

$57,026
$53,739
$52,080
$50,937
$47,221

$45,296

$39,971
$39,232
$34,544
$34,188
$33,022
$25,156
$25,091

$20,844
$20,162

$7,590
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$3,793

$3,793

$2,927
$2,800
$2,000



