	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Eastvale	City Manager	\$261,650
2.	Community Development Director		Eastvale	Community Development	\$179,737
3.	Talent & Special Projects Manager		Eastvale	Talent Attraction & Development	\$163,649
4.	City Clerk/Communications Director		Eastvale	City Clerk/Communications	\$162,263
5.	Finance Director/City Treasurer		Eastvale	Finance	\$159,397
6.	Community Safety Director		Eastvale	Community Safety	\$142,816
7.	City Engineer		Eastvale	Engineering	\$141,842
8.	Building Official		Eastvale	Building & Safety	\$141,711
9.	Planning Manager		Eastvale	Planning	\$139,124
10.	Senior Engineer		Eastvale	Engineering	\$125,311
11.	Associate Engineer		Eastvale	Engineering	\$105,877
12.	Talent Analyst		Eastvale	Talent Attraction & Development	\$101,228
13.	Accounting Manager		Eastvale	Finance	\$96,196
14.	Assistant City Clerk		Eastvale	City Clerk/Communications	\$92,324
15.	Senior Management Analyst		Eastvale	Community Development	\$89,469
16.	Senior Permit Technician		Eastvale	Building & Safety	\$88,767
17.	Management Analyst		Eastvale	City Manager	\$82,093
18.	Assistant Planner		Eastvale	Planning	\$80,187
19.	Executive Assistant		Eastvale	City Manager	\$78,294
20.	Assistant Engineer		Eastvale	Engineering	\$74,118
21.	Senior Accounting Technician		Eastvale	Finance	\$73,595
22.	Emergency Management Specialist		Eastvale	Community Enhancement & Safety	\$64,864
23.	Permit Technician		Eastvale	Building & Safety	\$63,316
24.	Accountant		Eastvale	Finance	\$62,164
25.	Office Specialist		Eastvale	Talent Attraction & Development	\$58,046
26.	Community Enhancement & Safety Officer		Eastvale	Community Enhancement & Safety	\$58,040

27.	Planning Technician	Eastvale	Planning	\$57,026
28.	Office Specialist	Eastvale	Community Development	\$53,739
29.	Deputy City Clerk	Eastvale	City Clerk/Communications	\$52,080
30.	Office Specialist	Eastvale	City Clerk/Communications	\$50,937
31.	Community Enhancement & Safety Officer	Eastvale	Community Enhancement & Safety	\$47,221
32.	Community Enhancement & Safety Officer	Eastvale	Community Enhancement & Safety	\$45,296
33.	Principal Engineer	Eastvale	Engineering	\$39,971
34.	Community Services Manager	Eastvale	City Clerk/Communications	\$39,232
35.	Accounting Technician	Eastvale	Finance	\$34,544
36.	Communications Specialist	Eastvale	City Clerk/Communications	\$34,188
37.	Senior Planner	Eastvale	Planning	\$33,022
38.	Permit Specialist	Eastvale	Building & Safety	\$25,156
39.	Office Specialist	Eastvale	Community Enhancement & Safety	\$25,091
40.	Office Specialist	Eastvale	Finance	\$20,844
41.	Community Enhancement & Safety Officer	Eastvale	Community Enhancement & Safety	\$20,162
42.	Communications Specialist	Eastvale	City Clerk/Communications	\$7,590
43.	Council Member	Eastvale	City Council	\$4,800
44.	Council Member	Eastvale	City Council	\$4,800
45.	Council Member	Eastvale	City Council	\$4,800
46.	Mayor	Eastvale	City Council	\$4,800
47.	Community Enhancement & Safety Officer	Eastvale	Community Enhancement & Safety	\$3,793
48.	Community Enhancement & Safety Officer	Eastvale	Community Enhancement & Safety	\$3,793
49.	Management Analyst	Eastvale	Engineering	\$2,927
50.	Council Member	Eastvale	City Council	\$2,800
51.	Council Member	Eastvale	City Council	\$2,000